
towards Windsor
via Bourne End, Cookham, Maidenhead & Dedworth

towards High Wycombe
via Dedworth, Maidenhead, Cookham & Bourne End

37
Mondays to Fridays except Public Holidays

                                                              route number 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37M 37 37 37 37 37 37 37

High Wycombe Bus Station bay 11 0620 0715 0815 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1420 1520 1620 1720 1820 1920 2020

High Wycombe London Road Lidl 0627 0727 0827 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1430 1531 1631 1731 1830 1930 2030

Wycombe Marsh General Havelock 0631 0735 0835 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1435 1537 1637 1737 1835 1935 2035

Loudwater Knaves Beech 0636 0740 0840 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1440 1542 1642 1742 1840 1940 2040

Wooburn Green The Red Lion 0640 0745 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1445 1547 1647 1747 1845 1945 2045

Bourne End Railway Station 0555 0650 0755 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1455 1555 1655 1755 1855 1955 2055

Cookham Railway Station 0602 0657 0803 0903 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1504 1503 1604 1704 1804 1903 2003 2103

Furze Platt Well House Road 0610 0705 0812 0912 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1512 1512 1612 1712 1812 1909 2009 2109

Maidenhead Newlands Girls’ School 1530

Maidenhead Frascati Way 0620 0715 0825 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1540 1525 1625 1725 1825 1915 2015 2115

Bray Village Hall 0630 0725 0835 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1550 1535 1635 1735 1835 1925 2025 2125

Fifield Meadow Way 0638 0733 0843 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1558 1543 1643 1743 1843 1933 2033 2133

Dedworth Tesco 0645 0740 0850 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1605 1550 1650 1750 1850 1940 2040 2140

Windsor King Edward VII Hospital 0654 0749 0859 0959 1059 1159 1259 1359 1459 1614 1559 1659 1759 1859 1948 2048 2148

Windsor Parish Church 0659 0754 0904 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1504 1619 1604 1704 1804 1904 1952 2052 2152

This journey operates during 
school holidays only.

This journey operates 
on school days only.

37
Mondays to Fridays except Public Holidays

                                                              route number 37 37 37M 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37

Windsor Parish Church stop J 0545 0645 0720 0745 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1745 1845 1958 2058 2158

Windsor King Edward VII Hospital 0553 0653 0726 0753 0853 0953 1053 1153 1253 1353 1453 1553 1653 1753 1853 2005 2105 2205

Dedworth The Maypole 0602 0702 0735 0802 0902 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1602 1702 1802 1902 2014 2114 2214

Fifield Meadow Way 0610 0710 0744 0810 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1710 1810 1910 2022 2122 2222

Bray Village Hall 0617 0717 0752 0817 0917 1017 1117 1217 1317 1417 1517 1617 1717 1817 1917 2028 2128 2228

Maidenhead Frascati Way 0630 0730 0810 0830 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1730 1830 1930 2035 2135 2235

Maidenhead Newlands Girls’ School 0825

Furze Platt Kent Way 0642 0742 0843 0842 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1542 1642 1742 1842 1942 2046 2146 2246

Cookham Railway Station 0650 0750 0851 0850 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1750 1850 1950 2054 2154 2254

Bourne End Railway Station 0700 0800 0900 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000 2100 2200 2300

Wooburn Green The Red Lion 0706 0806 0906 0906 1006 1106 1206 1306 1406 1506 1606 1706 1806 1906 2006 2106 2206 2306

Loudwater Knaves Beech 0710 0810 0910 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1710 1810 1910 2010 2110 2210 2310

Wycombe Marsh General Havelock 0715 0815 0915 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715 1815 1915 2015 2115 2215 2315

High Wycombe London Road Lidl 0722 0822 0922 0922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1622 1722 1822 1922 2022 2122 2222 2322

High Wycombe Bus Station 0732 0832 0932 0932 1032 1132 1232 1332 1432 1532 1632 1732 1832 1932 2032 2132 2232 2332

This journey operates during 
school holidays only.

This journey 
operates on 

school days only.

Buses operate up to every 
30 minutes between 
Bourne End and High 
Wycombe on weekdays - 
this timetable only shows 
trips serving Maidenhead 
and Windsor.

The full timetable can be 
found on our website.
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towards Windsor
via Bourne End, Cookham, Maidenhead & Dedworth

towards High Wycombe
via Dedworth, Maidenhead, Cookham & Bourne End

37
Saturdays

                                                              route number 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37

High Wycombe Bus Station bay 11 0620 0720 0820 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1720 1820 1920 2020

High Wycombe London Road Lidl 0627 0730 0830 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1730 1830 1930 2030

Wycombe Marsh General Havelock 0631 0735 0835 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1735 1835 1935 2035

Loudwater Knaves Beech 0636 0740 0840 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1640 1740 1840 1940 2040

Wooburn Green The Red Lion 0640 0745 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1745 1845 1945 2045

Bourne End Railway Station 0650 0755 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1655 1755 1855 1955 2055

Cookham Railway Station 0657 0803 0903 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1503 1603 1703 1803 1903 2003 2103

Furze Platt Well House Road 0705 0812 0912 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1512 1612 1712 1812 1909 2009 2109

Maidenhead Frascati Way 0715 0825 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1725 1825 1915 2015 2115

Bray Village Hall 0725 0835 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1735 1835 1925 2025 2125

Fifield Meadow Way 0733 0843 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1543 1643 1743 1843 1933 2033 2133

Dedworth Tesco 0740 0850 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1750 1850 1940 2040 2140

Windsor King Edward VII Hospital 0749 0859 0959 1059 1159 1259 1359 1459 1559 1659 1759 1859 1948 2048 2148

Windsor Parish Church 0754 0904 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1504 1604 1704 1804 1904 1952 2052 2152

37
Saturdays

                                                              route number 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37

Windsor Parish Church stop J 0658 0758 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1745 1845 1958 2058 2158

Windsor King Edward VII Hospital 0705 0805 0853 0953 1053 1153 1253 1353 1453 1553 1653 1753 1853 2005 2105 2205

Dedworth The Maypole 0714 0814 0902 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1602 1702 1802 1902 2014 2114 2214

Fifield Meadow Way 0722 0822 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1710 1810 1910 2022 2122 2222

Bray Village Hall 0728 0828 0917 1017 1117 1217 1317 1417 1517 1617 1717 1817 1917 2028 2128 2228

Maidenhead Frascati Way 0735 0835 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1730 1830 1930 2035 2135 2235

Furze Platt Kent Way 0746 0846 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1542 1642 1742 1842 1942 2046 2146 2246

Cookham Railway Station 0754 0854 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1750 1850 1950 2054 2154 2254

Bourne End Railway Station 0800 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000 2100 2200 2300

Wooburn Green The Red Lion 0806 0906 1006 1106 1206 1306 1406 1506 1606 1706 1806 1906 2006 2106 2206 2306

Loudwater Knaves Beech 0810 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1710 1810 1910 2010 2110 2210 2310

Wycombe Marsh General Havelock 0815 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715 1815 1915 2015 2115 2215 2315

High Wycombe London Road Lidl 0822 0922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1622 1722 1822 1922 2022 2122 2222 2322

High Wycombe Bus Station 0832 0932 1032 1132 1232 1332 1432 1532 1632 1732 1832 1932 2032 2132 2232 2332
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towards Windsor
via Bourne End, Cookham, Maidenhead & Dedworth

towards High Wycombe
via Dedworth, Maidenhead, Cookham & Bourne End

37B
Sundays and most Public Holidays

                                                              route number 37B 37B 37B 37B 37B 37B 37B 37B 37B 37B 37B 37B

High Wycombe Bus Station bay 11 0720 0820 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1720

High Wycombe London Road Lidl 0730 0830 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1730

Wycombe Marsh General Havelock 0735 0835 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1735

Flackwell Heath The Common 0740 0840 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1640 1740

Bourne End Railway Station 0750 0850 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1750

Cookham Railway Station 0758 0858 0958 1058 1158 1258 1358 1458 1558 1658 1758

Furze Platt Well House Road 0806 0906 1006 1106 1206 1306 1406 1506 1606 1706 1806

Maidenhead Frascati Way 0720 0820 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1720 1820

Bray Village Hall 0730 0830 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1730 1830

Fifield Meadow Way 0738 0838 0938 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1538 1638 1738 1838

Dedworth Tesco 0745 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1745 1845

Windsor King Edward VII Hospital 0754 0854 0954 1054 1154 1254 1354 1454 1554 1654 1754 1854

Windsor Parish Church 0759 0859 0959 1059 1159 1259 1359 1459 1559 1659 1759 1859

37B
Sundays and most Public Holidays

                                                              route number 37B 37B 37B 37B 37B 37B 37B 37B 37B 37B 37B 37B 37B

Windsor Parish Church stop J 0725 0825 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1725 1825 1925

Windsor King Edward VII Hospital 0733 0833 0933 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 1533 1633 1733 1833 1933

Dedworth The Maypole 0742 0842 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1542 1642 1742 1842 1942

Fifield Meadow Way 0750 0850 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1750 1850 1950

Bray Village Hall 0757 0857 0957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1557 1657 1757 1857 1957

Maidenhead Frascati Way 0810 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1710 1810 1910 2010

Furze Platt Kent Way 0821 0921 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1521 1621 1721 1821 1921 2021

Cookham Railway Station 0830 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1730 1830 1930 2030

Bourne End Railway Station 0838 0938 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1538 1638 1738 1838 1938 2038

Flackwell Heath The Common 0848 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1548 1648 1748 1848 1948 2048

Wycombe Marsh General Havelock 0853 0953 1053 1153 1253 1353 1453 1553 1653 1753 1853 1953 2053

High Wycombe London Road Lidl 0858 0958 1058 1158 1258 1358 1458 1558 1658 1758 1858 1958 2058

High Wycombe Bus Station 0908 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408 1508 1608 1708 1808 1908 2008 2108

Sunday buses operate as service 37B via Flackwell Heath instead of Wooburn Town and Knaves Beech.

Sunday buses operate as service 37B via Flackwell Heath instead of Wooburn Town and Knaves Beech.
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